GE energy smart® LED replacement lamps for
RETAIL spaces.
GE
Lighting
inspired
retail
“I’ve got to make a quick run to the store,” becomes a daylong shopping
extravaganza. GE energy smart® LED lighting transforms the way

+RATED
LIFE (YRS)
3HRS/DAY
*RATED
LIFE
L70(HRS)
^ESTIMATED
ENERGY
COST/YR
ENERGY
STAR®
STATUS
ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION
BR30
BR30 MED 12 65389 LED12DBR30/827 120 6 5.37 750 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Frosted, Silver
65388 LED12DBR30/827 120 3 5.37 750 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Frosted, Silver
65390 LED12DBR30/830 120 6 5.37 750 3000 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Frosted, Silver
Directional Lamps (Dimming)
BULB
SHAPE
BASE

+RATED
LIFE (YRS)
3HRS/DAY
*RATED
LIFE
L70(HRS)
^ESTIMATED
ENERGY
COST/YR
ENERGY
STAR®
STATUS
ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION
12 Volt AC/DC MR16 Note: 35-watt Halogen replacements (based on ENERGY STAR® requirements for center beam candlepower)
MR16 GU5.3 7 67843 LED7DMR16/840/15 12 6 1.88 430 4000 4000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver
67844 LED7DMR16/840/25 12 6 1.88 430 2100 4000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
67845 LED7DMR16/840/35 12 6 1.88 430 1200 4000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
66127 LED7DMR16/830/15 12 6 1.88 390 3700 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver
66128 LED7DMR16/830/25 12 6 1.88 390 1900 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
66126 LED7DMR16/NFL/TP 12 3 1.88 390 1900 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
66129 LED7DMR16/830/35 12 6 1.88 390 1100 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
66130 LED7DMR16/827/15 12 6 1.88 370 3700 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver
66131 LED7DMR16/827/25 12 6 1.88 370 1900 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
66132 LED7DMR16/827/35 12 6 1.88 370 1100 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
Note: 50-watt Halogen replacements (based on ENERGY STAR® requirements for center beam candlepower)
66524 LED7XDMR16830/25 12 6 1.88 460 2500 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
66525 LED7XDMR16830/35 12 6 1.88 460 1500 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
66526 LED7XDMR16827/25 12 6 1.88 440 2400 1700 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
66527 LED7XDMR16827/35 12 6 1.88 440 1400 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
Get more infomation at
GELighting.com/ThinkLED
Information provided is subject to change without notice. Please verify all details with GE. All values
are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions, and GE makes no warranty

*RATED
LIFE
L70(HRS)
^ESTIMATED
ENERGY
COST/YR
ENERGY
STAR®
STATUS
ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION
120 Volt GU10
MR16 GU10 4.5 66137 LED4DGU10/NFL/TP 120 3 2.30 180  3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.48 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
Compact PAR20
PAR20 MED 7 61915 LED5DP16S/NFL/TP 120 6 3.55 330 3400 3000 81 45.7 50,000 $0.84 Accent, 12˚ beam, Black
61916 LED7DP20B830/20 120 6 3.55 330 2070 3000 80 45.7 50,000 $0.84 Accent, 20˚ beam, Black
61917 LED7DP20B827/20 120 6 3.55 300 1900 2700 83 45.7 50,000 $0.84 Accent, 20˚ beam, Black
67578 LED7DP20B827/35 120 6 3.55 300 840 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 35˚ beam, Black
61918 LED7DP20W830/12 120 6 3.55 330 3400 3000 81 45.7 50,000 $0.84 Accent, 12˚ beam, White
61919 LED7DP20W830/20 120 6 3.55 330 2070 3000 80 45.7 50,000 $0.84 Accent, 20˚ beam, White
61920 LED7DP2W827/20 120 6 3.55 300 1900 2700 83 45.7 50,000 $0.84 Accent, 20˚ beam, White
61921 LED7DP20S830/20 120 6 3.55 330 2070 3000 80 45.7 50,000 $0.84 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
64494 LED7DP20S827/20 120 6 3.55 300 1900 2700 83 45.7 50,000 $0.84 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
63696 LED7DP20B827/15 120 6 3.55 300 3400 2700 80 45.7 50,000 $0.84 Accent, 15˚ beam, Black
 63023 LED7DP20S/NFL/TP 120 3 3.55 300 1900 2700 83 45.7 50,000 $0.84 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
Retail PAR30  (Visual Comfort Lens™)
PAR30 MED 12 67922 LED12DP30R930/15 120 6 3.75 860 5900 3000 91 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver
67923 LED12DP30R930/25 120 6 3.75 860 3400 3000 91 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
67924 LED12DP30R930/40 120 6 3.75 860 1500 3000 91 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 40˚ beam, Silver
67925 LED12DP30R927/15 120 6 3.75 820 5700 2700 91 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver
67926 LED12DP30R927/25 120 6 3.75 820 3300 2700 91 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
67927 LED12DP30R927/40 120 6 3.75 820 1400 2700 91 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 40˚ beam, Silver
Compact PAR30 (Concave Cover)
PAR30 MED 12 65135 LED12DP30S830/20 120 6 3.75 750 5100 3000 84 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
65136 LED12DP30S830/35 120 6 3.75 750 2050 3000 84 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
65137 LED12DP30S827/30 120 6 3.75 740 5000 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
65138 LED12DP30S827/35 120 6 3.75 740 2000 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
65133 LED12DP30S/FL/TP 120 3 3.75 740 2000 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
65985 LED12DP30S827/25 120 6 3.75 740 3200 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
65986 LED12DP30W827/25 120 6 3.75 740 3200 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 25˚ beam, White
65987 LED12DP30B827/25 120 6 3.75 740 3200 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 25˚ beam, Black
67256 LED12DP30S840/20 120 6 3.75 840 5800 4000 85 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
67257 LED12DP30S840/35 120 6 3.75 840 2600 4000 85 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
Compact PAR30 (Convex Cover)
PAR30 MED 10 61922 LED10DP30S830/20 120 6 3.75 500 3720 3000 80 45.7 50,000 $1.20 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
61923 LED10DP30S827/20 120 6 3.75 450 3450 2700 80 45.7 50,000 $1.20 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
68013 LED10DP30S827/35 120 6 3.75 450 1240 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $1.20 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
64326 LED10DP30W827/20 120 6 3.75 450 3450 2700 80 45.7 50,000 $1.20 Accent, 20˚ beam, White
63026 LED10DP3/FL/TP 120 3 3.75 450 1240 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $1.20 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
Retail PAR30 Long Neck (Visual Comfort Lens™)
PAR30L MED 12 68387 LED12DP3LR930/15 120 6 4.75 860 5900 3000 91 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver
68388 LED12DP3LR930/25 120 6 4.75 860 3400 3000 91 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
68389 LED12DP3LR930/40 120 6 4.75 860 1500 3000 91 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 40˚ beam, Silver
68390 LED12DP3LR927/15 120 6 4.75 820 5700 2700 91 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver
68391 LED12DP3LR927/25 120 6 4.75 820 3300 2700 91 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
68392 LED12DP3LR927/40 120 6 4.75 820 1400 2700 91 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 40˚ beam, Silver
Compact PAR30 Long Neck (Concave Cover)
PAR30 MED 12 65139 LED12DP3LS830/20 120 6 4.75 750 5100 3000 84 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
65140 LED12DP3LS830/35 120 6 4.75 750 2050 3000 84 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
65141 LED12DP3LS827/20 120 6 4.75 740 5000 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
65142 LED12DP3LS827/35 120 6 4.75 740 2000 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
65134 LED12DP3LS/FL/TP 120 3 4.75 740 2000 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
Compact PAR30 Long Neck  (Convex Cover)
PAR30L MED 10 61924 LED10DP3LS830/20 120 6 4.75 500 3720 3000 80 22.8 50,000 $1.20 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
61925 LED10DP3LS827/20 120 6 4.75 450 3450 2700 80 22.8 50,000 $1.20 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
68014 LED10DP3LS827/35 120 6 4.75 450 1240 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $1.20 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
63027 LED10DP3L/FL/TP 120 3 4.75 450 1240 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $1.20 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
Commercial PAR38 (Indoor/Outdoor)
PAR38 MED 12 66111 LED12DP38S830/12 120 6 5.31 700 10000 3000 82 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Spot, 12º beam, Silver
66112 LED12DP38S830/25 120 6 5.31 700 3300 3000 82 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
66113 LED12DP38S830/35 120 6 5.31 700 1500 3000 82 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Flood, 35º beam, Silver
66529 LED12DP38/FL/TP 120 3 5.31 700 1500 3000 82 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Flood, 35º beam, Silver
66114 LED12DP38S827/12 120 6 5.31 660 10000 2700 82 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Spot, 12º beam, Silver
66115 LED12DP38S827/25 120 6 5.31 660 3300 2700 82 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
66116 LED12DP38S827/35 120 6 5.31 660 1500 2700 82 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Flood, 35º beam, Silver
20 64827 LED20DP38S830/15 120 6 5.31 1100 9000 3000 80 45.7 50,000 $2.41 Spot, 15º beam, Silver
64391 LED20DP38S830/25 120 6 5.31 1100 4000 3000 80 45.7 50,000 $2.41 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
64392 LED20DP38S830/40 120 6 5.31 1100 1800 3000 80 45.7 50,000 $2.41 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
64828 LED20DP38S827/15 120 6 5.31 1000 8500 2700 80 45.7 50,000 $2.41 Spot, 15º beam, Silver
64829 LED20DP38S827/25 120 6 5.31 1000 3700 2700 80 45.7 50,000 $2.41 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
64830 LED20DP38S827/40 120 6 5.31 1000 1700 2700 80 45.7 50,000 $2.41 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
65847 LED20DP38/FL/TP 120 3 5.31 1000 1700 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $2.41 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
66326 LED20DP38S840/15 120 6 5.31 1250 10000 4000 80 22.8 25,000 $2.41 Spot, 15º beam, Silver
66327 LED20DP38S840/25 120 6 5.31 1250 5500 4000 80 22.8 25,000 $2.41 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
66328 LED20DP38S840/40 120 6 5.31 1250 2300 4000 80 22.8 25,000 $2.41 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
Directional Lamps (Non-Dimming)
BULB
SHAPE
BASE

LIFE (YRS)
3HRS/DAY
*RATED
LIFE
L70(HRS)
^ESTIMATED
ENERGY
COST/YR
ENERGY
STAR®
STATUS
ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION
12 Volt AC/DC MR16
MR16 GU5.3 4 62915 LED4MR16/NFL/TP 12 3 1.88 210 800 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.48 Accent, 25º beam, Silver
62916 LED4MR16/830/15 12 24** 1.88 210 1350 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.48 Accent, 15º beam, Silver
62917 LED4MR16/830/25 12 24** 1.88 210 800 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.48 Accent, 25º beam, Silver
67214 LED4MR16/830/35 12 6 1.88 240 580 3000 84 22.8 25,000 $0.48 Accent, 35º beam, Silver
63747 LED4MR16/827/15 12 24** 1.88 200 1250 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $0.48 Accent, 15º beam, Silver
63748 LED4MR16/827/25 12 24** 1.88 200 750 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $0.48 Accent, 25º beam, Silver
63749 LED4MR16/827/36 12 24** 1.88 200 400 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $0.48 Accent, 35º beam, Silver
120 Volt  GU10
MR16 GU10 1 73153 LED1GU10/NFL20/CD 120 3 2.30 35 100 5500 70 12,000 $0.12 Deco Light, 20º beam, Silver
4 75625 LED4GU10/NFL/CD 120 3 2.30 100 250 3050 82 13.7 15,000 $0.48 Accent, 25º beam, Silver
75865 LED4GU10/NFL/TP 120 3 2.30 100 250 3050 82 13.7 15,000 $0.48 Accent, 25º beam, Silver
4.5 62909 LED5GU10/NFL/TP 120 3 2.30 200 800 3000 82 22.8 25,000 $0.54 Accent, 25º beam, Silver
64887 LED5GU10S830/25 120 6 2.30 200 800 3000 82 22.8 25,000 $0.54 Accent, 25º beam, Silver
Compact PAR20
PAR20 MED 7 73717 LED7P20B/830/10 120 6 3.93 200 4500 3000 82 27.4 30,000 $0.84 Accent, 10º beam, Black
73718 LED7P20B/830/20 120 6 3.93 200 1200 3000 82 27.4 30,000 $0.84 Accent, 20º beam, Black
73716 LED7PAR20/NFL/CD 120 3 3.93 200 1200 3000 82 27.4 30,000 $0.84 Accent, 20º beam, Black
74439 LED7PAR20/NFL/TP 120 3 3.93 200 1200 3000 82 27.4 30,000 $0.84 Accent, 20º beam, Black
75353 LED7P20B/827/20 120 6 3.93 200 1200 2700 82 27.4 30,000 $0.84 Accent, 20º beam, Black
75355 LED7P20W/827/20 120 6 3.93 200 1200 2700 82 27.4 30,000 $0.84 Accent, 20º beam, White
Compact PAR30 (Convex Cover)
PAR30 MED 10 75376 LED10P30/NFL/TP 120 3 3.75 340 1400 3000 82 27.4 30,000 $1.20 Accent, 24º beam, Silver
75613 LED10P30S830/24 120 6 3.75 340 1400 3000 82 27.4 30,000 $1.20 Accent, 24º beam, Silver
76144 LED10P30S827/24 120 6 3.75 340 1300 2700 82 27.4 30,000 $1.20 Accent, 24º beam, Silver
Compact PAR30 Long Neck (Convex Cover)
PAR30L MED 10 75377 LED10P3L/NFL/TP 120 3 4.75 340 1400 3000 82 27.4 30,000 $1.20 Accent, 24º beam, Silver
76145 LED10P3LS827/24 120 6 4.75 320 1300 2700 82 27.4 30,000 $1.20 Accent, 24º beam, Silver
Retail Display Compact PAR30 Long Neck (High CRI  - Low Glare - Visual Comfort Lens™)
PAR30L MED 12 66050 LED12P3LS930/25 120 6 4.75 660 3000 3000 92 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
66051 LED12P3LS930/40 120 6 4.75 660 1100 3000 92 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
66052 LED12P3LS927/25 120 6 4.75 630 3000 2700 92 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
66053 LED12P3LS927/40 120 6 4.75 630 1100 2700 92 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
Retail Display PAR38  (Low Glare - Visual Comfort Lens™)
PAR38 MED 14 67252 LED14P38S830/25 120 6 5.31 900 4000 3000 84 22.8 25,000 $1.69 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
67253 LED14P38S830/40 120 6 5.31 900 1600 3000 84 22.8 25,000 $1.69 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
67254 LED14P38S827/25 120 6 5.31 840 4000 2700 84 22.8 25,000 $1.69 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
67255 LED14P38S827/40 120 6 5.31 840 1600 2700 84 22.8 25,000 $1.69 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
Retail Display PAR38  (High Glare  - Low Glare - Visual Comfort Lens™)
PAR38 MED 17 61930 LED17P38S830/15 120 6 5.31 820 9000 3000 82 45.7 50,000 $2.05 Spot, 15º beam, Silver
64035 LED17P38S830/17 120 6 5.31 820 7500 3000 82 45.7 50,000 $2.05 Spot, 17º beam, Silver
61931 LED17P38S830/25 120 6 5.31 820 4500 3000 87 45.7 50,000 $2.05 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
65421 LED17P38S830/40 120 6 5.31 820 1550 3000 87 45.7 50,000 $2.05 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
63105 LED17P38S827/15 120 6 5.31 670 7800 2700 90 45.7 50,000 $2.05 Spot, 15º beam, Silver
63104 LED17P38S827/25 120 6 5.31 710 3600 2700 90 45.7 50,000 $2.05 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
65423 LED17P38S827/40 120 6 5.31 710 1300 2700 90 45.7 50,000 $2.05 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
18 68000 LED18P38S930/15 120 6 5.31 950 10600 3000 90 22.8 25,000 $2.16 Spot, 15º beam, Silver
68001 LED18P38S930/25 120 6 5.31 1000 5000 3000 90 22.8 25,000 $2.16 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
68002 LED18P38S930/40 120 6 5.31 1000 1900 3000 90 22.8 25,000 $2.16 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
68003 LED18P38S927/15 120 6 5.31 900 9600 2700 92 22.8 25,000 $2.16 Spot, 15º beam, Silver
68004 LED18P38S927/25 120 6 5.31 950 4700 2700 92 22.8 25,000 $2.16 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
68005 LED18P38S927/40 120 6 5.31 950 1800 2700 92 22.8 25,000 $2.16 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
Commercial PAR38 (Indoor/Outdoor)
PAR38 MED 20 61927 LED20P38S/FL 120 3 5.31 1050 1300 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $2.41 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
61928 LED20P38S830/40 120 6 5.31 1050 1300 3000 80 45.7 50,000 $2.41 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
61929 LED20P38S830/25 120 6 5.31 1050 4000 3000 80 45.7 50,000 $2.41 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
Get more infomation at
GELighting.com/ThinkLED
Information provided is subject to change without notice. Please verify all details with GE. All values
are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions, and GE makes no warranty